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Positive Youth Development 
Summer 2025 Calendar and Key Dates 
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Required Meetings and Trainings 

Grantee Orientation (Virtual) Wednesday, April 16 from 11:00 – 12:30pm Register Here 

Required Meetings and Training for 
Program Services Grantees Only 

NEXIS Training (Virtual) Tuesday, April 29 from 3:00 – 4:00pm Register Here 

SAYO Training (Virtual) Wednesday, June 4 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm Register Here 

 

Important Dates 

Project Period June 9 – August 15, 2025 (10 weeks) 

Contracts Released Monday, April 21, 2025 

Signed Contracts & Compliance Documents Due Friday, May 9, 2025, at 5:00pm EST 

Memorial Day NextUp Closed – Monday, May 26, 2025 

Funding Disbursement #1 Friday, May 16, 2025 

Project Period Starts Monday, June 9, 2025 

Juneteenth NextUp Closed – Thursday, June 19, 2025 

Project Period Ends Friday, June 15, 2025 

Independence Day NextUp Closed – Friday, July 4, 2025 

All Data and Deliverables Due Friday, August 22, 2025, at 5:00pm EST 

Funding Disbursement #2 Thursday, August 28, 2025 

 

NextUp Summer Office Hours 

May 26, 2025 – September 5, 2025 

Monday - Thursday 8:00am – 5:30pm 

Fridays CLOSED 

 

mailto:sramirez@nextuprva.org
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZElcuqrqzsjHNz0hwwvuxsOF827hamgsoHi
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/kqbm9JaCTxKJUPd_dM6dpQ
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/jt-j9EzWS0yv4hwr-FKEDg

